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HAND TOOLS
Drywall Tools

Prep Kits and Scrapers

Carbon steel blades are hardened, tempered, and polished. Stainless steel blades are corrosion-resistant. Brass blades

are nonsparking. Polypropylene tools are lightweight.

Blade
Blade Width Material
Bent Pole Scrapers
Stiff
3in Carbon Steel
3in Carbon Steel
Chisel Scrapers
Flexible
3in Stainless Steel
Stiff
1%s6in Brass
1Vain Stainless Steel
2in Brass
3in Brass
3in Brass
3in Carbon Steel
3in Carbon Steel
3in Carbon Steel
3in Stainless Steel
Gasket Scrapers
Stiff
Yoin, %in, 1 Cold Drummed
in, 1%in Carbon Steel
1%in Carbon Steel
1%in Carbon Steel
1in Chrome Vanadium
Steel
; Chrome Vanadium
1%in tee
Glass Scrapers
Flexible
1%in Carbon Steel
1%in Carbon Steel
1%in Carbon Steel
1%in Carbon Steel
Stiff
4% in Stainless Steel
1%in Carbon Steel
1%in Carbon Steel
2 s in Carbon Steel
Paint Scrapers
Stiff
2%in Carbon Steel
2%in Carbon Steel
2%in Tungsten Carbide
2%in Tungsten Carbide
3in Carbon Steel
Putty Knife Set
Flexible
1:1/2”']”53”']” Carbon Steel
Scraper Multi-Tools
Stiff
2%in Carbon Steel
3in Carbon Steel
Scrapers
Flexible
3in Carbon Steel
3in Polypropylene
4in Carbon Steel
4in Polypropylene
Stiff
3in Carbon Steel
3in Carbon Steel
3in Carbon Steel
3in Stainless Steel
Surface Preparation Kits
(1) Flexible, (2) Stiff
1%in, 3in Carbon Steel
: Stainless Steel,
3in, 1%,3 Carbon Steel
Flexible
1%in, 3in Carbon Steel
1%in,3in,6in Polypropylene
Stiff
1%in, 3in Carbon Steel
Wall Scrapers
Flexible
3in Carbon Steel
3in Carbon Steel
3in Carbon Steel
4in Carbon Steel
Stiff
3in Carbon Steel
3in Carbon Steel
3in Carbon Steel
Window Scrapers
Flexible
1%in Carbon Steel
Stiff
2%in Carbon Steel
4in Carbon Steel

Blade Type

Bent
Bent

Double Hollow Ground

Chisel
Chisel, Full Tang
Chisel, Full Tang
Chisel
Chisel, Full Tang
Bent, Chisel
Chisel, Full Tang
Chisel, Full Tang
Double Hollow Ground

Beveled

Beveled
Beveled

Beveled

Beveled

Single Edge Razor
Single Edge Razor
Single Edge Razor
Single Edge Razor

Single Edge
Razor, Utility
Single Edge Razor
Single Edge Razor
Single Edge
Razor, Utility

Adjustable
Adjustable
Adjustable
Adjustable
Bent, Chisel

(4) Standard, (1) 6-in-1

10-in-1
6-in-1, Full Tang

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Chisel
Chisel
Full Tang
Angled, Chisel,
Full Tang

(2) Standard, (1) 5-in-1
(2) Standard, (1) 8-in-1
Standard
Beveled

Standard

Full Tang
Full Tang
Full Tang
Full Tang

Full Tang

Full Tang

Standard
Single Edge Razor

Utility
Standard
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Handle
Material

Hardwood
Polypropylene

Plastic

Polypropylene
Polypropylene/TPR/Steel
Nylon
Polypropylene
Nylon
Polypropylene
Nylon
Hardwood
Plastic

Polypropylene/TPE/Steel

Polypropylene
Plastic

Acetate

Acetate

Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Steel
Plastic

Plastic

Steel
Rubber

Steel/Vinyl

Polypropylene/TPR
Polypropylene/TPE
Polypropylene/TPR
Nylon
Polypropylene

Plastic/Rubber

Polypropylene
Nylon

Polypropylene/TPE
Polypropylene
Polypropylene/TPE
Polypropylene

Polypropylene/TPE
Polypropylene
Polypropylene/TPR

Nylon

(2) Polypropylene, (1)
Polypropylene/TPR/Steel
(2) Nylon, (1) Plastic
Overmold/Steel

Polypropylene/TPR
Polypropylene

Polypropylene/TPR

Polypropylene/TPR
Hardwood
Wood
Polypropylene

Wood
Polypropylene
Nylon
Polypropylene

Polypropylene
Plastic/Rubber

it HYDE:

Blade
Length

4% in
3%in

37%in

3%in
4in
3%in
3Viin
3%in
3% in
3%in
3%in
37%in

5in
1%in
7% in
7in
7in

1%in
Y2 in
Y2in
1in

42 in
Y2 in
Y2 in

3% in

1Vain
2% in
1Vain
2% in
4% in

3Vain
4% in

4in
3%in
4in
3%in
3%in
4% in
4in
3%in

Multiple

3% in

4in
3%in
37%in
37%in

3%in
37%in
37in
1%in

1in
4in

Handle
Length

4%in
4%in

4 Vain

8in
5in
4in
8in
4in
4% in
4in
4in
4V in

5in

8in
47%in
476in

47s6in

1in
4in
4in
2in

3%sin
4in
4in

20 %sin

5in
8%in
5in
4in
6in

4%in
3%in
47%in
3%in
47%in
8in
3%in
3%in

3%in

3%in
4in
3%in
4in
3%in
4in
4in
5%in

5in
5in

Color Brand
Natural Hyde
Black Westward
Black Hyde
Black Hyde
Black/Blue ~Westward
Black/Silver — Hyde
Black Hyde
Brass Hyde
Black Hyde
Black/Silver  Hyde
Natural Hyde
Gray Hyde
Black/Gray ~ Hyde
Black Westward
Blue Westward
Red Hyde
Red Hyde
Black Hyde
Black/Cream  Hyde
Silver Hyde
Tan Hyde
Black/Yellow  Olfa
Silver  Westward
Silver/Black Westward
Black/Yellow  Olfa
Black/Blue ~Westward
Black Hyde
Black/Red Westward
Black/Cream  Hyde
Red Hyde
— Westward
Tan Hyde
Black Hyde
Black/Cream  Hyde
Black Hyde
Black/Cream  Hyde
Black Hyde
Black/Cream  Hyde
Black Hyde
Black/Blue ~Westward
Black/Silver  Hyde
— Westward
Grey/Black Hyde
— Westward
— Hyde
— Westward

Black/Blue Westward

Natural Hyde
Natural ~ Westward
Black Westward
Natural ~ Westward
Black Westward
Blue Westward

Black Hyde
Black Westward

Black/Cream  Hyde

Item
No.

247450
13A691

16W164

247451
46A906
5LL96
8CU48
5LL98
5LM19
5LL97
5LM18
16W165

2472409
13A698
1UKF9
247410

2472421

247407
16W178
5LM21
16W177

53UE14

13A710
13A711

53UE16

13A696
247420
13A697
3PB46
247452

31MJ75

16W175
247427

247415
1DAZ9
247416
1DAZ8

247428
38HT03
13A692

9AND8

13A715
16W173

13A686
1DAZ5

13A687

13A694
SLM17
13A712
13A703

13A695
13A693
1UKF7
247454

13A720
247408

®

4-Pc. Set, Gasket
Scrapers
242409

Glass Scraper
13A711

|
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Paint Scraper
13A696

2-Pc. Prep Kit
13A687

Wall Scraper
13A703
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